
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

05 

23 

21 

76 

68 

4 

67 

81 

64 

6 

200 

77 

28A 

26 

95 

34 

18 

85 

72 

74 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

John Cloud 

Gary Moore 

Peter Dolan 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Ray Zisa 

Charlie Dolan 

Hugh Boocher 

James Heck 

Robert Korzen 

Patrick Sessions 

Ed Bull 

Brian Dolan 

Rick Ortman 

Steven Piantieri 

Bill Feaster 

Keith Dunbar 

Mark Hannifin 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Steven Cullman 

Class 

6AP 

6TA 

6TA 

6BP 

12MP3 

12MP2 

6BP 

12MP3 

6BP 

6AS 

6BP 

12MP3 

6AS 

12MP2 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6NC 

12GTO 

6TA 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

1 

1 

4 

Best Tm 

2:03.600 

2:06.592 

2:07.151 

2:08.365 

2:09.905 

2:09.615 

2:11.099 

2:11.253 

2:12.144 

2:12.984 

2:13.018 

2:14.615 

2:07.305 

2:16.948 

2:16.871 

2:18.547 

2:17.897 

2:21.347 

2:17.930 

2:21.975 

Year 

1972 

1970 

1968 

1966 

1998 

1990 

1967 

2012 

1964 

1966 

1966 

2010 

1967 

1988 

1965 

1967 

1962 

1970 

1969 

1966 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang FR500c 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Fastback 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Jaguar E Type 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Porsche 911 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Engine 

427 

302 

302 

289 

5000 

350 

289 

302 

331 

289 

289 

302 

293 

350 

289 

310 

4283 

350 

3000 

289 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Naples FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Lake Worth FL 

Kensington CT 

Pittsburgh PA 

Hollywwod FL 

Findlay OH 

Fredericksburg VA 

Miami FL 

Cape Charles VA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Kokomo IN 

Orlando FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Warren OH 

Midland TX 

Arlington VA 

Maryville TN 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" classed cars not eligible for podium, medallions, or points 

Printed: 9/27/2020 11:40:35 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

19.420 

Avg. Speed 

93.700 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.600 

Best Speed 

95.243 

Best Lap by 

05 - Scott Borchetta 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  6 & 12a 

Group 6 12a Feature Race 2 

Race started at 11:18:14 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/27/2020 10:35 AM 


